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Graymar Pendant
By Artcraft

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1100 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 183.33

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Max Overall Height: 60"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 x LED/6W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.8"W x 19.8"H x 10.6"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Graymar Pendant features a unique design
with squares that can be rotated to you desired
position and are illuminated by energy saving
LED lights. The fixture is suspended by aircraft
type cables allowing the fixture to look as if it is
floating in air.

Shown in black

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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